From: DOE Office of Legacy Management <DOE_LegacyManagement@public.govdelivery.com>

Sent: Friday, May 2, 2025 11:03 AM

To:

Subject: [EXTERNAL] Rocky Flats Site Report Available

***** EXTERNAL MAIL *****

Use extra caution especially with any attachments, links, or requests.

*****The following email originates OUTSIDE of the LM email system.*****

View as a webpage / Share



Rocky Flats Site Report Available

The U.S. Department of Energy Office of Legacy Management has posted the Surface Water Configuration Adaptive Management Plan (AMP) First Quarter Report for the Rocky Flats Site, Colorado, Calendar Year 2025

The report can be viewed on the Rocky Flats Site website.

Additional Rocky Flats Site documents and information can be found on the <u>website</u> <u>homepage</u>.

Stay Connected with LM









Subscriber Services

Preferences | Unsubscribe from this list | Help



Please do not reply to this email as the mailbox is not monitored.

To contact the Rocky Flats Site, please email rinfo@lm.doe.gov or call (720) 880-4350.

This email was sent to scott.raynes@Im.doe.gov using GovDelivery Communications Cloud on behalf of: US Department of Energy Office of Legacy Management, 1000 Independence Avenue, SW Washington, DC 20585